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Gananoque (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - King St East

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225

0226
0227
0228
0229

0230

0231

Title

Vintage Bob Jones Callaway golf clubs
3 military hats

Military braid or dress wear

Military braid gear

Military metal ribbons

13 Badges and crest

Military badges and crests

Military crest

Military badges and crest

Vintage leather military bag
Coca-Colawire display rack

Vintage bayonet

Antique military sword

Military helmet

Vintage Lead soldiers

Heath Morse code HD 16

1942 r,c,af. Grimmer and Wilson. Morse code
key pad

Civil War Statue. By Michael Garman
Civil War Statue By Michael German
Vintage E6B flight computer

Vintage slide rule

HB Staatl. Hofbrauhaus Munchen Beer Stine

Antique Dovetail Carpenter box with original
Hardware

2 Molson Canadian beer pictures
Dining room table and 6 chairs
8 vintage sheets of tin roofing

Belleville Crock. B.P. Company Belleville
Ontario number 3 crock

Large Hart bros Lazier. Bay of Quinte works,
Stone ware

Large Number 10 stoneware Butter Churn
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Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 23 8:30pm ET

Lot

0232
0233
0234

0235
0236

0237
0238
0239
0240
0241

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251

0252
0253

0254

0255

0256
0257

Title

Stoneware crock
S.V. HORNE A.B.W. Kingston pop bottle.

Sheffield serving tray. Presented to Captain N.
Henderson

Singer featherweight model 221 J

Unique Antique Sewing Basket with Windup
Clock

Vintage Traps and Stretching boards
2 pieces of driftwood

Antique two man Crosscut Saw
Vintage Hand Forged fire poker set

Antique Corn planter manufactured by the
Eureka planner Company Limited

Vintage Christie baggage suitcase

Repurposed crutchesinto adisplay rack or Shelf
2 Hummel prints very bright in vibrant colors
Beautiful antique solid oak chair

Antique solid oak mirror with Shelf

Antigue wooden rocking chair

Queen-size headboard mounts to the wall

Old Childs chair repurposed into a plant stand
Mahogany lazy Susan server table with claw feet

Huge vintage wooden packing crate. GUNN
SON OLA Windham ont

Genuine mahogany Bar or Serving cart

Antique Defiance Drafting Table. with Cast
iron Hardware

2 Very early chairs. By the North am bent
Chair company. Owen Sound Ontario. Antique
pressed back chairs

Early porch rocking chair
Vintage Burroughs adding machine
6 cup Pyrex coffee percolator



Lot

0258
0259
0262
0263

0264
0265
0266
0267
0268

0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277

0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284

0285

0286
0287

0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297

Title

Flatware set and box from Lindsay Ontario
Squier champ 15 amplifier
6 foot by 3 foot Holiday Inn flag

Transfer photo, dides, 8 millimeter or 16
millimeter to video camera

Silvertone guitar or Bass stand

Boysand girls Himark 3D Liquor decanter
Copper and wood coffee grinder

Set of Wooden chickens

Vintage Wooden Pipe Holder and Glass
Humidor

Vintage tin watering can

Antique wooden pulley 14 inches long
Vintage metal military file box

1944 military box

Vintage kids toolbox with metal tools
Husky tool bag. The toughest namein tools
Antique saddle makers bench or tree
Primitive snow shovel

Antique wooden wash stand repurposed into a
coffee table

Antique wooden lobster trap
Fireplace screen

Hand carved duck decoysfolk art
Antique moose call

Vintage |gloo Master heater
Vintage Ski-Doo tail light

Antique golf club Champion number 10
Hickory shaft

Futaba digital proportional radio controlled
system

Warning triangle reflector kit

Vintage Singer sewing machine with hard
wooden case

6 gold rimmed Maple Leaf glasses
8 vintage sheets of metal roofing tin
Jim Kraemer original oil on canvas
Art easel

53 inch steel wheel

Vintage wooden tool box

Pair of swix alu walking sticks
1930's or 40's el ectric toaster
Hoppe's protecto case.  Gun case
2 wooden benches
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Lot

0298
0299

0300

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307

0308
0309

0310
0311

0312

0313

0314
0315

0316
0317
0318

0319
0320
0321
0322

0323

0324
0325
0326

0327

0328

0329
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Title

Wooden create

Signed Madallini
canvas Italian lady

Antique Picture Frame and The Madonna
Picture

5 Photographs or Studio Cards

5 Antique Studio Cards or Photographs

6 Antique Studio Cards or Photographs
Antique Studio Cards or Photographs

8 Studio Cards, Pictures or Postcards

Old Queen's University Tin Parking Sign
Queen's University Parking Permit Tin Street
Sign

Old Tin No Parking Street Sign

Check Before You Eat Sign.. St Lawrence
River Fishing

Old No Parking In This Area Tin Sign

Brewers Warehouse Company Limited
Equipment Service Sign

Nelson's Shake It Up Milkshake. Dairy
Advertisement

Vintage. Ontario Brewed. Known for Quality.
Double sided Cardboard Sign

Music Festival Art Festival Picture

Old Street Sign. Market Street with mounting
Bracket

Vintage Black Label Plague and Bottle Opener
Coca ColaMini Fridge. No cord

2 vintage Tobacco Tins and aWooden Cigar
Box

6 Foot 6. Guinness Draught Patio Umbrella
Double Sided Beer Sign
Steam Whistle Light Up Bar Sign

Huge Alexander Keith Premium White Vinyl
Banner

Hop City Brewing Company Barking Squirrel
Chalkboard Menu Sign

Miller Genuine Draft Light Up Bar Sign
Vintage 1976 Miller High Life Neon Sign

2 Vintage Miller Genuine Draft Beer Cases
Advertisement

Village Hall's Eucalyptus Store Display Wire
Rack

Havoline Formula3 Racing Banner Flags
Roughly Hundred and Twenty feet long.

Red and White Flag Banner 130 to 140 Feet
Long

20 by 24 oil and



Lot
0330

0331

0332
0333
0334
0335

0336

0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343

0344
0345

0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352

0353

0354

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title
2 Wire Racks with Plastic Coating for Holding
Movies or Anything Y ou Wish

Vintage Oil Lamp with Heart Shaped Pattern
and aPie Crust Chimney.

Tourism Ontario Metal Sign Double Sided
Vintage Insurance Sign from Elgin Ontario
12 Brand New Molson Beer Glasses

6 Brand New Limited Edition Crown Royal
Glasses with Bonus Stir Stick

6 Limited Edition Crown Royal Glasses with
Bonus Stir Stick

Atwater Kent Radio Badge. Metal
Wooden Decoy

Set of 4 Metal Mopar Coolie Cups

Wall Mount Coca-Cola Bottle Opener

8 Vintage Bottles

Vintage Metal Wall Mount Bottle Opener

Boy Scouts of America Canteen Water Cover
and another Canteen Water Bottle

25 foot NHL Coca-Cola Banner

10 foot long Alexander Keith Indian Pale Ale
Banner

1976 Montreal Olympics Pentax Camera Hats
Sport-Dog Brand. In Ground Fencing System
4 Military Shirts. Brand New. Still in Package
Variety of Military Buttons

Hat Badge and 2 Tie Clips

4 Brand New Molson Canadian Menu Boards
Vintage Fiber Optic Molson Special Light up
Beer Sign

2 Coca-Cola Limited Edition McDonald's
Glasses

Very Ornate Diadem Cast iron. Wood Stove
made by Cox Warren Morrison & Co Pat d 1854
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